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Anlage
Bodelschwinghweg 1, 52477 Alsdorf
G 02404 - 5968041 helgahilgers@aol.com

Sportwart/in

Schnur, Heidrun
T 0176 96026651 HeidrunSchnur@aol.com
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U12 Mixed (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Mika Gottschalk
m 0179 4465460; migo4@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Plum, Julia Sophie
Diez, Claire
Wagner, Mira
Licht, Marlene
Ridt, Mika
Gottschalk, Mika
Schwartz, Oskar

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20957648
20809735
20808594
20810061
10828558
10832761
10909993

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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